电子元器件系列(中国.厦门)
              www.rf-china.com  RF-Micom co.,Ltd
Telephone:0086-592-5713956 Fax:5201617
W24010/LL 128K × 8 CMOS STATIC RAM
   Publication Release Date: April 1997
- 1 - Revision A3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

W24010/LL
- 8 -
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. ACCESS
TIME (nS)
OPERATING
CURRENT
MAX. (mA)
STANDBY
CURRENT
MAX. (µA)
PACKAGE
W24010-70LL 70 70 50 600 mil DIP
W24010S-70LL 70 70 50 450 mil SOP
W24010T-70LL 70 70 50 Standard type one TSOP
W24010U-70LL 70 70 50 Reverse type one TSOP
W24010Q-70LL 70 70 50 Small type one TSOP
W24010V-70LL 70 70 50 Reverse small type one
TSOP
Notes:
1. Winbond reserves the right to make changes to its products without prior notice.
2. Purchasers are responsible for performing appropriate quality assurance testing on products intended for use in applications